
Shiksha Mandal's 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha 

(Autonomous- Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) 

 

Admission to M. Sc. I (Sem. I) Session 2024-25 

 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

 

GENERAL MERIT LIST (OPEN ) 

 

Sr 

No 

Registratio

n No 
Student Full Name  Categor

y 

Total 

Mark

s 

out of 

(3600) 

 Remark

s 1 3426332 Saniya Razzaque Baig OPEN 2750   

2 3049888 Alfiya Ashanoor Sheikh OPEN 2601 

 

 

3 3372389 Prabhat Sanjay Mahajan  OBC 2564 

 

 

4 3019543 Vaishanvi Nilesh Lanjewar OBC 2465 

 

 

5 3201725 Vaibhav Pramod Shelke  OBC 2440 

 

 

6 3019426 Sai Pravin Dhumne OBC 2394 

 

 

7 3037333 Arpita Sanjay Surkar  OBC 2383 

 

 

8 3200336 Komal Sanjay Kitey OBC 2378 

 

 

9 3019630 Deven Ajay Tngale OBC 2285 

 

 

10 3289272 Anuradha Ratnakar Kombe OBC 2284   

11 3420236 Sejal Omprakash Patle OBC 2261   

12 3372233 Prajwal Arun Kawale OBC 2246 

 

 

13 3037275 Dhanshree Anil Wandile OBC 2230 

 

 

14 3410141 Payal Vinodrao Lakhe OBC 2204 

 

 

15 3380010 Gayatri Ravindra Watkhede OBC 2201 

 

 

16 3412111 Pratiksha Diwakar Pusam ST 2196 

 

 

17 3157900 Prajakta Chandrakant Kohle OBC 2160 

 

 

18 3142539 Sakshi Purushottam Randive OBC 2157 

 

 

19 3051027 Krutika Nitin Ambarkar EWS 2121 

 

 

20 3330279 Priyanka Prabhakar Pusdekar OBC 2066 

 

 

21 3289411 Urmila Ajay Zade OBC 1997 

 

 

22 2992198 Arti Sudhakar Bangadkar NT - B 1988 

 

 

23 3141970 Ruchika Anil Kinhekar OBC 1973 

 

 

24 3051103 Rajeshwari Anil Gaikwad OBC 1794 

 

 

  



Shiksha Mandal's 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha 

(Autonomous- Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) 

 

Admission to M. Sc. I (Sem. I) Session 2024-25 

 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

 

MERIT LIST - CATEGORY : OBC 

Sr No Registration 

No 
Student Full Name  Category Total Marks 

out of (3600) 
 Remarks 

1 3372389 Prabhat Sanjay Mahajan  OBC 2564 

 

 

2 3019543 Vaishanvi Nilesh Lanjewar OBC 2465 

 

 

3 3201725 Vaibhav Pramod Shelke  OBC 2440 

 

 

4 3019426 Sai Pravin Dhumne OBC 2394 

 

 

5 3037333 Arpita Sanjay Surkar  OBC 2383 

 

 

6 3200336 Komal Sanjay Kitey OBC 2378 

 

 

7 3019630 Deven Ajay Tngale OBC 2285 

 

 

8 3289272 Anuradha Ratnakar Kombe OBC 2284   

9 3420236 Sejal Omprakash Patle OBC 2261   

10 3372233 Prajwal Arun Kawale OBC 2246 

 

 

11 3037275 Dhanshree Anil Wandile OBC 2230 

 

 

12 3410141 Payal Vinodrao Lakhe OBC 2204 

 

 

13 3380010 Gayatri Ravindra Watkhede OBC 2201 

 

 

14 3157900 Prajakta Chandrakant Kohle OBC 2160 

 

 

15 3142539 Sakshi Purushottam Randive OBC 2157 

 

 

16 3330279 Priyanka Prabhakar Pusdekar OBC 2066 

 

 

17 3289411 Urmila Ajay Zade OBC 1997 

 

 

18 3141970 Ruchika Anil Kinhekar OBC 1973 

 

 

19 3051103 Rajeshwari Anil Gaikwad OBC 1794 

 

 

  

  



Shiksha Mandal's 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha 

(Autonomous- Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) 

 

Admission to M. Sc. I (Sem. I) Session 2024-25 

 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

 

MERIT LIST -CATEGORY : ST 

 

Sr 

No 

Registration 

No 
Student Full Name  Category 

Total Marks 

out of (3600) 
 

Remarks 

1 
3412111 

Pratiksha Diwakar Pusam ST 2196 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha 

(Autonomous- Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) 

 

Admission to M. Sc. I (Sem. I) Session 2024-25 

 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

 

                                             MERIT LIST – CATEGORY : NT-B 

 

Sr 

No. 

Registratio

n No 
Student Full Name  Categor

y 

Total 

Mark

s 

out of 

(3600) 

 Remark

s 1 2992198 Arti Sudhakar Bangadkar NT - B 1988 

 

 

 

 

Shiksha Mandal's 

Bajaj College of Science, Wardha 

(Autonomous- Affiliated to RTM Nagpur University, Nagpur) 

 

Admission to M. Sc. I (Sem. I) Session 2024-25 

 

SUBJECT: MATHEMATICS 

      MERIT LIST – CATEGORY : EWS 

 

Sr 

No .. 

Registratio

n No 
Student Full Name  Categor

y 

Total 

Mark

s 

out of 

(3600) 

 Remark

s 1 3051027 Krutika Nitin Ambarkar EWS 2121 

 

 

 


